2007 Short Course National Championships

Team Results

Final results

Combined Category

PNA
OREG
CMS
WCM
ARIZ
IM
WMAC
SDSM
TOC
NCMS
LVM
WH20
NEM
VCM
SNM
WMST
INWM
VMST
FLAQ
USF
DAMM
TAM
MOST
MOVY
REDT
METR
MICH
STAN
NBAC
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Pacific Northwest Aquatics
Oregon Masters

Colorado Masters Swimming
Walnut Creek Masters

Arizona Masters

Team Illinois Masters
Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club
San Diego Swim Masters

The Olympic Club

North Carolina Masters Swimmin
Las Vegas Masters

West Hollywood Aquatics

New England Masters

Ventura County Masters

Sierra Nevada Masters
Woodlands Masters Swim Team
Inland Northwest Masters
Virginia Masters Swim Team
Fort Lauderdale Aquatics
University of San Francisco Ma
Dallas Aquatic Masters
Tamalpais Aquatic Masters
Masters of South Texas

Missouri Valley

Red Tide of New York City Inc
Metro Masters Swim Club
Michigan Masters

Stanford Masters

North Baltimore Aquatic Club M

3440.50
2236.50
1867.50
907.00
886.50
824.00
819.00
791.00
769.50
538.50
538.00
515.50
470.00
427.00
415.50
413.50
413.00
392.00
366.00
298.00
292.50
290.00
273.50
264.00
263.00
239.50
225.00
200.50
200.00



30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60

LAPS
MVN
TYR
TERR
AKMS
SAWS
O*H*
NOVA
SMMM
GOLD
DAM
ANCM
HIMA
NYCH
SSM
GAJA
SWOM
MAM
SQST
UCLA
CARL
MSBC
SRM
STVN
SKY
NMMS
ALMA
MARY
RIDG
UTAH
CONN
FACT

Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers
Mission Viejo Masters

Team Tyr

Terrapin Masters

Alaska Masters Swimming
Sawtooth Masters

O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club
Irvine Novaquatics

San Mateo Master Marlins
Gold Coast Masters

Davis Aquatic Masters
Montgomery Ancient Mariners
Hawaii Masters

Nyc Hydras

Swim Smarter Masters
Georgia

Southwest Ohio Masters
Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc
SwimQuest Masters

Ucla Bruin Masters

Carlsbad Swim Masters
Masters Swimming BC

Santa Rosa Masters

Stevens Technical Institute
Swim Kentucky Masters

New Mexico Masters
Almaden Masters

Maryland Masters

Team Ridgelea

Utah Masters Swimming
Connecticut Masters

Florida Aquatic Combined Team

173.00
172.00
170.00
167.00
159.00
159.00
158.00
151.00
151.00
145.00
144.00
142.00
140.00
132.00
132.00
130.00
129.00
128.00
126.00
116.00
113.00
110.00
106.00
105.00
102.00
101.00
100.00

96.00

91.50

84.00

83.00

83.00



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
70
72
73
74
74
74
77
77
79
80
81
81
83
83
83
86
87
88
88
90
91
91
93

MINN
GSM
TXLA
CHIC
IAMA
ISF
RMST
TCAM

SBM
SWIF
IOWA
BRYB
MMSC
SWFA
CRUZ
SCAM
SPM
AWJ
CSlI
FMM
ALEX
HBSC
SYSM
VACA
GBM
1776
NAM
RHMS
SLAM
YCRC
PALM

Minnesota Masters Swim Club
Garden State Masters
Longhorn Aquatics

Chico Masters Swimming
lowa Masters Swimming
YMCA Indy Swim Fit

Reston Masters Swim Team
Tuolumne County Aquatic Master
Alameda Aquatic Masters
Santa Barbara Masters

Swift Swim Club

Hawkeye Masters

Brunswick Ywca Barracudas
Maui Masters Swim Club
Southwest Florida Aquatics
Santa Cruz Masters Aquatics
Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast
St Pete Masters Inc

Atlanta Water Jocks

Cardinal Swimming Indiana
Florida Maverick Masters
Alexandria Masters Swimming
Huntington Beach Swim Club
Sarasota YMCA Sharks
Vacaville Swim Club

Great Bay Masters Swimming
Colonials 1776

New Albany Aquatics Club
Rolling Hills Mud Sharks

St Louis Masters

Yuba City Raquet Club
Palmetto Masters

82.00
79.00
73.00
71.50
69.00
68.00
66.00
66.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
60.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
54.00
54.00
53.00
50.00
46.00
46.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
41.00
39.00
36.00
36.00
35.00



93

95

96

97

98

99
100
100
100
103
103
103
106
107
108
109
109
111
111
113
114
114
114
114
118
119
120
120
122
122
122
125

SLO
sC
JAM
PAFC
VERM
AQUM
CTM
MESC
SMSC
ARKM
HOST
TLN
WSU
SCSA
CVM
DOC
MELO
CDI
NIAG
SMS
ACTT
BGWM
SBAS
UCSB
OOPS
FAST
FMT
RGSC
ADMS
DSSM
MVM
BAC

Slowtwitch.com

Sport City

Jersey Area Masters

Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl
Vermont Masters

AquaSol Masters

Caltech Masters

Maine Masters Swim Club
Santa Maria Swim Club
Arkansas Masters

The Houstonian Club

Tater Ledgard Nadadores
Washington State University Ma
St. Croix Swimming Association
Carson Valley Masters

Doc's Indiana Univ Masters
Menlo Masters Aka Team Sheeper
Centro Deportivo Israelita
Niagara District Masters
Southern Masters Swimmers
Aquatic Club Temple Terrace
Gold Wave Masters

South Belt Area

Ucsb Masters Swimming

Orillia Canada

Fort Worth Area Swim Team
Fullerton Fast Masters Team
Rio Grande Swim Club
Adirondack Masters

Daland Swim School Masters
Mountain View Masters
Burlingame Aquatic Club

35.00
34.00
33.50
32.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
22.50
22.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.00



126
126
128
128
128
128
128
133
133
133
136
137
138
138
140
140
142

Team Results

HSAM
MM
LTKO
MAAC
NAST
OHSP
SAC
HSNM
ROSE
WM
BDGR
BAM
BAY
SFAM
DEF
MSCM
OJAI

Heartland Swim Association Mas
Montana Masters

Lake Tahoe Kokanee

Modesto Area Aquatic Club
Noblesville Adult Swim Team
Ohio Splash

Sacramento Masters

Henderson Southern Nevada Mast
Rose Bowl Masters

Westchester Masters

Badger Masters

Berkeley Aquatic Masters

Bay Masters

Simon Fraser Aquatics

De Futen

Meridian Swim Club Masters
Ojai Masters

Pacific Northwest Aquatics
Oregon Masters

Colorado Masters Swimming
Walnut Creek Masters

Arizona Masters

Team Illinois Masters
Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club
San Diego Swim Masters

The Olympic Club

North Carolina Masters Swimmin
Las Vegas Masters

Final results
Combined Category
1 PNA
2 OREG
3 CMS
4 WCM
5 ARIZ
6 IM
7 WMAC
8 SDSM
9 TOC
10 NCMS
11 LVM
12 WH20

West Hollywood Aquatics

8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

3440.50
2236.50
1867.50
907.00
886.50
824.00
819.00
791.00
769.50
538.50
538.00
515.50



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36

37
39
40
41
42
43
43

NEM
VCM
SNM
WMST
INWM
VMST
FLAQ
USF
DAMM
TAM
MOST
MOVY
REDT
METR
MICH
STAN
NBAC
LAPS
MVN
TYR
TERR
AKMS
SAWS
O*H*
NOVA
SMMM
GOLD
DAM
ANCM
HIMA
NYCH
SSM

New England Masters

Ventura County Masters

Sierra Nevada Masters
Woodlands Masters Swim Team
Inland Northwest Masters
Virginia Masters Swim Team
Fort Lauderdale Aquatics
University of San Francisco Ma
Dallas Aquatic Masters
Tamalpais Aquatic Masters
Masters of South Texas
Missouri Valley

Red Tide of New York City Inc
Metro Masters Swim Club
Michigan Masters

Stanford Masters

North Baltimore Aquatic Club M

Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers

Mission Viejo Masters

Team Tyr

Terrapin Masters

Alaska Masters Swimming
Sawtooth Masters

O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club
Irvine Novaquatics

San Mateo Master Marlins
Gold Coast Masters

Davis Aquatic Masters
Montgomery Ancient Mariners
Hawaii Masters

Nyc Hydras

Swim Smarter Masters

470.00
427.00
415.50
413.50
413.00
392.00
366.00
298.00
292.50
290.00
273.50
264.00
263.00
239.50
225.00
200.50
200.00
173.00
172.00
170.00
167.00
159.00
159.00
158.00
151.00
151.00
145.00
144.00
142.00
140.00
132.00
132.00



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
70
72
73
74
74
74

GAJA
SWOM
MAM
SQST
UCLA
CARL
MSBC
SRM
STVN
SKY
NMMS
ALMA
MARY
RIDG
UTAH
CONN
FACT
MINN
GSM
TXLA
CHIC
IAMA
ISF
RMST
TCAM
AAM
SBM
SWIF
IOWA
BRYB
MMSC
SWFA

Georgia

Southwest Ohio Masters
Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc
SwimQuest Masters

Ucla Bruin Masters

Carlsbad Swim Masters
Masters Swimming BC
Santa Rosa Masters

Stevens Technical Institute
Swim Kentucky Masters
New Mexico Masters
Almaden Masters

Maryland Masters

Team Ridgelea

Utah Masters Swimming
Connecticut Masters

Florida Aquatic Combined Team
Minnesota Masters Swim Club
Garden State Masters
Longhorn Aquatics

Chico Masters Swimming
lowa Masters Swimming
YMCA Indy Swim Fit
Reston Masters Swim Team
Tuolumne County Aquatic Master
Alameda Aquatic Masters
Santa Barbara Masters

Swift Swim Club

Hawkeye Masters

Brunswick Ywca Barracudas
Maui Masters Swim Club
Southwest Florida Aquatics

130.00
129.00
128.00
126.00
116.00
113.00
110.00
106.00
105.00
102.00
101.00
100.00
96.00
91.50
84.00
83.00
83.00
82.00
79.00
73.00
71.50
69.00
68.00
66.00
66.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
60.00
59.00
59.00
59.00



77
77
79
80
81
81
83
83
83
86
87
88
88
90
91
91
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
100
100
103
103
103
106
107
108

CRUZ
SCAM
SPM
AW
Csl
FMM
ALEX
HBSC
SYSM
VACA
GBM
1776
NAM
RHMS
SLAM
YCRC
PALM
SLO
sC
JAM
PAFC
VERM
AQUM
CTM
MESC
SMSC
ARKM
HOST
TLN
WSU
SCSA
CVM

Santa Cruz Masters Aquatics
Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast
St Pete Masters Inc

Atlanta Water Jocks

Cardinal Swimming Indiana
Florida Maverick Masters
Alexandria Masters Swimming
Huntington Beach Swim Club
Sarasota YMCA Sharks
Vacaville Swim Club

Great Bay Masters Swimming
Colonials 1776

New Albany Aquatics Club
Rolling Hills Mud Sharks

St Louis Masters

Yuba City Raquet Club
Palmetto Masters
Slowtwitch.com

Sport City

Jersey Area Masters

Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl
Vermont Masters

AgquaSol Masters

Caltech Masters

Maine Masters Swim Club
Santa Maria Swim Club
Arkansas Masters

The Houstonian Club

Tater Ledgard Nadadores
Washington State University Ma
St. Croix Swimming Association
Carson Valley Masters

54.00
54.00
53.00
50.00
46.00
46.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
41.00
39.00
36.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
34.00
33.50
32.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
22.50
22.00



109
109
111
111
113
114
114
114
114
118
119
120
120
122
122
122
125
126
126
128
128
128
128
128
133
133
133
136
137
138
138
140

DOC
MELO
CDI
NIAG
SMS
ACTT
BGWM
SBAS
UCSB
OOPS
FAST
FMT
RGSC
ADMS
DSSM
MVM
BAC
HSAM
MM
LTKO
MAAC
NAST
OHSP
SAC
HSNM
ROSE
WM
BDGR
BAM
BAY
SFAM
DEF

Doc's Indiana Univ Masters
Menlo Masters Aka Team Sheeper
Centro Deportivo Israelita
Niagara District Masters
Southern Masters Swimmers
Aquatic Club Temple Terrace
Gold Wave Masters

South Belt Area

Ucsb Masters Swimming
Orillia Canada

Fort Worth Area Swim Team
Fullerton Fast Masters Team
Rio Grande Swim Club
Adirondack Masters

Daland Swim School Masters
Mountain View Masters
Burlingame Aquatic Club
Heartland Swim Association Mas
Montana Masters

Lake Tahoe Kokanee
Modesto Area Aquatic Club
Noblesville Adult Swim Team
Ohio Splash

Sacramento Masters
Henderson Southern Nevada Mast
Rose Bowl Masters
Westchester Masters

Badger Masters

Berkeley Aquatic Masters
Bay Masters

Simon Fraser Aquatics

De Futen

20.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.00
3.00
3.00
2.00



140 MSCM Meridian Swim Club Masters

142

Team Results

OJAI

Final results
Combined Category

PNA
OREG
CMS
WCM
ARIZ
IM
WMAC
SDSM
TOC
NCMS
LVM
WH20
NEM
VCM
SNM
WMST
INWM
VMST
FLAQ
USF
DAMM
TAM
MOST
MOVY
REDT
METR
MICH
STAN

Ojai Masters

Pacific Northwest Aquatics
Oregon Masters

Colorado Masters Swimming
Walnut Creek Masters

Arizona Masters

Team Illinois Masters
Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club
San Diego Swim Masters

The Olympic Club

North Carolina Masters Swimmin
Las Vegas Masters

West Hollywood Aquatics

New England Masters

Ventura County Masters

Sierra Nevada Masters
Woodlands Masters Swim Team
Inland Northwest Masters
Virginia Masters Swim Team
Fort Lauderdale Aquatics
University of San Francisco Ma
Dallas Aquatic Masters
Tamalpais Aquatic Masters
Masters of South Texas
Missouri Valley

Red Tide of New York City Inc
Metro Masters Swim Club
Michigan Masters

Stanford Masters

2.00
1.00

3440.50
2236.50
1867.50
907.00
886.50
824.00
819.00
791.00
769.50
538.50
538.00
515.50
470.00
427.00
415.50
413.50
413.00
392.00
366.00
298.00
292.50
290.00
273.50
264.00
263.00
239.50
225.00
200.50



29 NBAC North Baltimore Aquatic Club M 200.00
30 LAPS Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers  173.00

31 MVN Mission Viejo Masters 172.00
32 TYR Team Tyr 170.00
33 TERR Terrapin Masters 167.00
34 AKMS Alaska Masters Swimming 159.00
34 SAWS Sawtooth Masters 159.00
36 O*H* O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club 158.00
37 NOVA Irvine Novaquatics 151.00
37 SMMM San Mateo Master Marlins 151.00
39 GOLD Gold Coast Masters 145.00
40 DAM Davis Aquatic Masters 144.00
41 ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 142.00
42  HIMA Hawaii Masters 140.00
43 NYCH Nyc Hydras 132.00
43 SSM  Swim Smarter Masters 132.00
45 GAJA Georgia 130.00
46 SWOM Southwest Ohio Masters 129.00
47 MAM Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc 128.00
48 SQST SwimQuest Masters 126.00
49 UCLA Ucla Bruin Masters 116.00
50 CARL Carlsbad Swim Masters 113.00
51 MSBC Masters Swimming BC 110.00
52 SRM Santa Rosa Masters 106.00
53 STVN Stevens Technical Institute 105.00
54 SKY Swim Kentucky Masters 102.00
55 NMMS New Mexico Masters 101.00
56 ALMA Almaden Masters 100.00
57 MARY Maryland Masters 96.00
58 RIDG Team Ridgelea 91.50
59 UTAH Utah Masters Swimming 84.00

60 CONN Connecticut Masters 83.00



60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
70
72
73
74
74
74
77
77
79
80
81
81
83
83
83
86
87
88
88
90
91
91

FACT
MINN
GSM
TXLA
CHIC
IAMA
ISF
RMST
TCAM
AAM
SBM
SWIF
IOWA
BRYB
MMSC
SWFA
CRUZ
SCAM
SPM
AWJ
CSl
FMM
ALEX
HBSC
SYSM
VACA
GBM
1776
NAM
RHMS
SLAM
YCRC

Florida Aquatic Combined Team
Minnesota Masters Swim Club
Garden State Masters
Longhorn Aquatics

Chico Masters Swimming
lowa Masters Swimming
YMCA Indy Swim Fit

Reston Masters Swim Team
Tuolumne County Aquatic Master
Alameda Aquatic Masters
Santa Barbara Masters

Swift Swim Club

Hawkeye Masters

Brunswick Ywca Barracudas
Maui Masters Swim Club
Southwest Florida Aquatics
Santa Cruz Masters Aquatics
Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast
St Pete Masters Inc

Atlanta Water Jocks

Cardinal Swimming Indiana
Florida Maverick Masters
Alexandria Masters Swimming
Huntington Beach Swim Club
Sarasota YMCA Sharks
Vacaville Swim Club

Great Bay Masters Swimming
Colonials 1776

New Albany Aquatics Club
Rolling Hills Mud Sharks

St Louis Masters

Yuba City Raquet Club

83.00
82.00
79.00
73.00
71.50
69.00
68.00
66.00
66.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
60.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
54.00
54.00
53.00
50.00
46.00
46.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
41.00
39.00
36.00
36.00



93

93

95

96

97

98

99
100
100
100
103
103
103
106
107
108
109
109
111
111
113
114
114
114
114
118
119
120
120
122
122
122

PALM
SLO
sC
JAM
PAFC
VERM
AQUM
CTM
MESC
SMSC
ARKM
HOST
TLN
WSU
SCSA
CVM
DOC
MELO
CDI
NIAG
SMS
ACTT
BGWM
SBAS
UCSB
OOPS
FAST
FMT
RGSC
ADMS
DSSM
MVM

Palmetto Masters
Slowtwitch.com

Sport City

Jersey Area Masters

Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl
Vermont Masters

AgquaSol Masters

Caltech Masters

Maine Masters Swim Club
Santa Maria Swim Club
Arkansas Masters

The Houstonian Club

Tater Ledgard Nadadores
Washington State University Ma
St. Croix Swimming Association
Carson Valley Masters

Doc's Indiana Univ Masters
Menlo Masters Aka Team Sheeper
Centro Deportivo Israelita
Niagara District Masters
Southern Masters Swimmers
Aquatic Club Temple Terrace
Gold Wave Masters

South Belt Area

Ucsb Masters Swimming

Orillia Canada

Fort Worth Area Swim Team
Fullerton Fast Masters Team
Rio Grande Swim Club
Adirondack Masters

Daland Swim School Masters
Mountain View Masters

35.00
35.00
34.00
33.50
32.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
22.50
22.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00



125
126
126
128
128
128
128
128
133
133
133
136
137
138
138
140
140
142

BAC
HSAM
MM
LTKO
MAAC
NAST
OHSP
SAC
HSNM
ROSE
WM
BDGR
BAM
BAY
SFAM
DEF
MSCM
OJAI

Burlingame Aquatic Club
Heartland Swim Association Mas
Montana Masters

Lake Tahoe Kokanee

Modesto Area Aquatic Club
Noblesville Adult Swim Team
Ohio Splash

Sacramento Masters

Henderson Southern Nevada Mast
Rose Bowl Masters

Westchester Masters

Badger Masters

Berkeley Aquatic Masters

Bay Masters

Simon Fraser Aquatics

De Futen

Meridian Swim Club Masters
Ojai Masters

9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
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